T100190

Footprint: 7' x 10’

©@®® caroling




17100190

©JGlO,

carolina

an OFS company

Qty Company Catalogue Part Number

Description

#_a

1 1 OFS
2 1 OFS
3 1 OFS
4 1 OFS
5 1 OFS

OST
OCL
OCL
OCL
OCL

3515
45-7727THDW
45-7824CR
45-7842C
45-7842PT

Revel, Executive Back

Classic 77.38x16.31x27 Wall Organizer

Classic 78x24 Kneespace Credenza Shaped Ends
Classic 70.25x33.875 Desk Chassis

Classic 78x42 Parquet Desk Top
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